3 2019 Herdern

Name
Brallhardt Urs
Meier sen. Ueli
Lang Hansjorg
Dahler Patricia
Kostli Hans
Wattinger René
Meier Andreas
Meier Ursula
Schaefer Esther
Eisenegger Samuel
Wattinger Ruedi
Wattinger Martin
Siegwart Erwin
Riedi Bruno
Meier Susi
Meier Rahel
Fillemann Kay
Meier sen. Emil
Siegwart Armin
Beerli Karl

Meier Christian

Herdern
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91
90
89
87
87
87
86
86
85
85
85
84
84
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82
79
78

76

21
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